


EGI Conference 2021 / Program

EGI Conference 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021

Poster Session - go.egi.eu/egi2021-4 (3:30 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Gwen Franck

time
3:30 PM

3:35PM

3:40 PM
3:45PM
3:50 PM

fid] title

[42] « Building a prototype for Earth Science Data and HPC Services

[43] Making data-driven policy management a reality across Europe

[56] Enhancing collaborative ocean science with the Blue-Cloud services
[48] ScienceMesh — Federated Collaboration Platform for Researchers

[93] The future of Open Science asks for a common understanding

Page 1

Wednesday, October 20, 2021

presenter

Mr OSIMANTI, Francesco
ARTEZA, Julie

WILLEMS, Marieke
SMITH, Zach

DRAGO, Federico
MENESES, rita sofia

GOMEZ-DIAZ, Teresa



