EGI Conference 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021

Poster Session - go.egi.eu/egi2021-4 (3:30 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Gwen Franck

time	[id] title	presenter
3:30 PM	[42] • Building a prototype for Earth Science Data and HPC Services	Mr OSIMANTI, Francesco ARTEZA, Julie
3:35 PM	[43] Making data-driven policy management a reality across Europe	WILLEMS, Marieke SMITH, Zach
3:40 PM	[56] Enhancing collaborative ocean science with the Blue-Cloud services	DRAGO, Federico
3:45 PM	[48] ScienceMesh – Federated Collaboration Platform for Researchers	MENESES, rita sofia
3:50 PM	[93] The future of Open Science asks for a common understanding	GOMEZ-DIAZ, Teresa